
Davidoff Team #5 2007 -2008 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Marilyn Miyasato

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 123 161 155 439 146.33 48 583 439 146.33
2 6 127 167 158 452 150.67 48 596 891 148.50
3 9 126 151 114 391 130.33 48 535 1282 142.44
4 12 148 161 146 455 151.67 58 629 1737 144.75
5 15 117 129 153 399 133.00 56 567 2136 142.40
6 18 185 167 121 473 157.67 58 647 2609 144.94
7 21 145 146 137 428 142.67 56 596 3037 144.62
8 24 162 154 171 487 162.33 56 655 3524 146.83
9 27 150 170 116 436 145.33 54 598 3960 146.67

10 30 147 163 141 451 150.33 54 613 4411 147.03
11 33 200 181 193 574 191.33 53 733 4985 151.06
12 36 168 152 125 445 148.33 49 592 5430 150.83
13 39 160 141 132 433 144.33 50 583 5863 150.33
14 42 161 163 162 486 162.00 50 636 6349 151.17
15 45 175 139 158 472 157.33 49 619 6821 151.58
16 48 157 179 157 493 164.33 49 640 7314 152.38
17 51 151 158 140 449 149.67 48 593 7763 152.22
18 51 0 0.00 0 7763 152.22
19 54 132 158 122 412 137.33 48 556 8175 151.39
20 57 112 134 183 429 143.00 49 576 8604 150.95
21 60 179 124 213 516 172.00 50 666 9120 152.00
22 63 126 177 132 435 145.00 48 579 9555 151.67
23 66 145 145 139 429 143.00 49 576 9984 151.27
24 69 150 178 166 494 164.67 49 641 10478 151.86
25 72 135 178 153 466 155.33 49 613 10944 152.00
26 75 129 132 159 420 140.00 48 564 11364 151.52
27 75 0 0.00 0 11364 151.52
28 78 154 138 164 456 152.00 49 603 11820 151.54
29 81 153 132 184 469 156.33 49 616 12289 151.72
30 84 148 157 134 439 146.33 49 586 12728 151.52
31 87 161 122 154 437 145.67 49 584 13165 151.32
32 90 155 135 164 454 151.33 49 601 13619 151.32
33 93 164 146 141 451 150.33 49 598 14070 151.29
34 96 165 151 156 472 157.33 49 619 14542 151.48
35 99 119 162 117 398 132.67 49 545 14940 150.91

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 149.36 153.06 150.30     
     

           High Game 213 HHG 0
 HSS 574

           Low Game 112 HHS 733



Davidoff Team #5 2007 -2008 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Fred Heggi

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg

1 3 118 161 97 376 125.33 78 610 376 125.33
2 3 0 0.00 0 376 125.33
3 6 118 126 125 369 123.00 78 603 745 124.17
4 9 103 173 135 411 137.00 78 645 1156 128.44
5 12 124 150 135 409 136.33 72 625 1565 130.42
6 15 137 106 108 351 117.00 70 561 1916 127.73
7 15 0 0.00 0 1916 127.73
8 18 121 130 110 361 120.33 73 580 2277 126.50
9 21 114 95 184 393 131.00 74 615 2670 127.14

10 24 116 119 166 401 133.67 73 620 3071 127.96
11 27 136 118 131 385 128.33 73 604 3456 128.00
12 27 0 0.00 0 3456 128.00
13 30 137 153 141 431 143.67 72 647 3887 129.57
14 33 130 155 154 439 146.33 71 652 4326 131.09
15 36 148 163 140 451 150.33 69 658 4777 132.69
16 39 149 140 127 416 138.67 68 620 5193 133.15
17 42 135 162 157 454 151.33 67 655 5647 134.45
18 45 138 142 183 463 154.33 66 661 6110 135.78
19 48 145 144 145 434 144.67 65 629 6544 136.33
20 48 0 0.00 0 6544 136.33
21 51 170 134 125 429 143.00 64 621 6973 136.73
22 54 147 140 178 465 155.00 64 657 7438 137.74
23 57 144 170 130 444 148.00 63 633 7882 138.28
24 60 144 126 136 406 135.33 62 592 8288 138.13
25 63 123 171 157 451 150.33 62 637 8739 138.71
26 66 120 208 139 467 155.67 62 653 9206 139.48
27 69 135 161 163 459 153.00 61 642 9665 140.07
28 72 168 126 124 418 139.33 60 598 10083 140.04
29 72 0 0.00 0 10083 140.04
30 72 0 0.00 0 10083 140.04
31 72 0 0.00 0 10083 140.04
32 75 112 109 126 347 115.67 60 527 10430 139.07
33 78 127 113 146 386 128.67 61 569 10816 138.67
34 81 148 147 162 457 152.33 62 643 11273 139.17
35 81 0 0.00 0 11273 139.17

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 133.59 142.30 141.63     
     

           High Game 208 HHG 0
 HSS 467

           Low Game 95 HHS 661



Davidoff Team #5 2007 -2008 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Jim Cocco

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 115 119 156 390 130.00 61 573 390 130.00
2 6 123 138 100 361 120.33 61 544 751 125.17
3 9 125 107 130 362 120.67 61 545 1113 123.67
4 12 151 123 199 473 157.67 77 704 1586 132.17
5 15 123 136 164 423 141.00 68 627 2009 133.93
6 18 140 177 163 480 160.00 67 681 2489 138.28
7 21 156 125 139 420 140.00 62 606 2909 138.52
8 24 154 204 138 496 165.33 62 682 3405 141.88
9 27 136 134 125 395 131.67 59 572 3800 140.74

10 30 119 125 138 382 127.33 60 562 4182 139.40
11 33 142 136 106 384 128.00 61 567 4566 138.36  
12 36 130 135 174 439 146.33 62 625 5005 139.03
13 39 131 157 117 405 135.00 61 588 5410 138.72
14 42 110 154 133 397 132.33 62 583 5807 138.26
15 45 115 137 133 385 128.33 62 571 6192 137.60
16 48 119 124 110 353 117.67 63 542 6545 136.35
17 51 98 102 139 339 113.00 64 531 6884 134.98
18 54 166 132 122 420 140.00 66 618 7304 135.26
19 57 140 195 139 474 158.00 65 669 7778 136.46
20 60 130 139 165 434 144.67 64 626 8212 136.87
21 63 187 153 151 491 163.67 64 683 8703 138.14
22 66 132 147 149 428 142.67 62 614 9131 138.35
23 66 0 0.00 0 9131 138.35
24 69 120 141 167 428 142.67 62 614 9559 138.54
25 72 112 125 186 423 141.00 62 609 9982 138.64
26 75 147 132 112 391 130.33 62 577 10373 138.31
27 75 0 0.00 0 10373 138.31
28 78 161 136 119 416 138.67 62 602 10789 138.32
29 81 80 211 160 451 150.33 62 637 11240 138.77
30 81 0 0.00 0 11240 138.77
31 81 0 0.00 0 11240 138.77
32 81 0 0.00 0 11240 138.77
33 84 117 197 131 445 148.33 62 631 11685 139.11
34 87 141 148 174 463 154.33 61 646 12148 139.63
35 90 161 168 152 481 160.33 61 664 12629 140.32

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 132.70 145.23 143.03     
     

           High Game 211 HHG 0
 HSS 496

           Low Game 80 HHS 704



Davidoff Team #5 2007 -2008 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Kim Hannemann

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 157 193 187 537 179.00 19 594 537 179.00
2 6 123 134 187 444 148.00 19 501 981 163.50
3 9 150 172 167 489 163.00 19 546 1470 163.33
4 12 182 192 166 540 180.00 37 651 2010 167.50
5 15 193 143 177 513 171.00 33 612 2523 168.20
6 18 178 191 165 534 178.00 32 630 3057 169.83
7 21 194 211 183 588 196.00 31 681 3645 173.57
8 24 157 211 189 557 185.67 27 638 4202 175.08
9 27 174 170 147 491 163.67 25 566 4693 173.81

10 30 134 200 166 500 166.67 27 581 5193 173.10
11 33 161 170 197 528 176.00 27 609 5721 173.36  
12 36 198 164 157 519 173.00 27 600 6240 173.33
13 36 0 0.00 0 6240 173.33
14 39 135 197 171 503 167.67 27 584 6743 172.90
15 42 170 216 173 559 186.33 28 643 7302 173.86
16 45 138 215 159 512 170.67 27 593 7814 173.64
17 48 170 180 159 509 169.67 27 590 8323 173.40
18 51 136 169 199 504 168.00 27 585 8827 173.08
19 54 175 165 202 542 180.67 27 623 9369 173.50
20 57 178 194 137 509 169.67 27 590 9878 173.30
21 60 214 216 156 586 195.33 27 667 10464 174.40
22 63 162 224 182 568 189.33 26 646 11032 175.11
23 66 190 179 195 564 188.00 25 639 11596 175.70
24 69 234 159 193 586 195.33 25 661 12182 176.55
25 72 181 203 195 579 193.00 24 651 12761 177.24
26 75 147 161 190 498 166.00 23 567 13259 176.79
27 78 165 188 196 549 183.00 24 621 13808 177.03
28 81 225 212 178 615 205.00 23 684 14423 178.06
29 84 167 171 174 512 170.67 22 578 14935 177.80
30 87 190 162 203 555 185.00 23 624 15490 178.05
31 90 162 180 160 502 167.33 22 568 15992 177.69
32 93 162 192 159 513 171.00 23 582 16505 177.47
33 96 160 177 190 527 175.67 23 596 17032 177.42
34 99 197 198 192 587 195.67 23 656 17619 177.97
35 102 190 192 274 656 218.67 23 725 18275 179.17

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 172.03 185.32 180.15     
     

           High Game 274 HHG 0
 HSS 656

           Low Game 123 HHS 725



Davidoff Team #5 2007 -2008 Aint Saints Bowling Season
Keith Sun

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 167 169 152 488 162.67 20 548 488 162.67
2 6 175 211 204 590 196.67 20 650 1078 179.67
3 9 183 149 186 518 172.67 20 578 1596 177.33
4 12 183 200 145 528 176.00 23 597 2124 177.00
5 15 193 157 176 526 175.33 23 595 2650 176.67
6 18 169 213 215 597 199.00 24 669 3247 180.39
7 21 189 213 217 619 206.33 20 679 3866 184.10
8 24 182 174 177 533 177.67 16 581 4399 183.29
9 27 171 156 190 517 172.33 17 568 4916 182.07

10 30 178 227 216 621 207.00 18 675 5537 184.57
11 33 171 155 170 496 165.33 16 544 6033 182.82  
12 36 186 163 149 498 166.00 18 552 6531 181.42
13 39 129 172 222 523 174.33 19 580 7054 180.87
14 39 0 0.00 0 7054 180.87
15 42 152 177 165 494 164.67 20 554 7548 179.71
16 45 174 161 241 576 192.00 21 639 8124 180.53
17 48 243 140 173 556 185.33 20 616 8680 180.83
18 51 202 158 202 562 187.33 20 622 9242 181.22
19 54 118 190 195 503 167.67 19 560 9745 180.46
20 57 187 180 197 564 188.00 20 624 10309 180.86
21 60 178 162 183 523 174.33 20 583 10832 180.53
22 63 180 178 160 518 172.67 20 578 11350 180.16
23 66 201 182 158 541 180.33 20 601 11891 180.17
24 69 184 172 179 535 178.33 20 595 12426 180.09
25 72 167 207 204 578 192.67 20 638 13004 180.61
26 75 238 163 154 555 185.00 20 615 13559 180.79
27 78 267 160 160 587 195.67 20 647 14146 181.36
28 81 167 224 175 566 188.67 19 623 14712 181.63
29 84 180 204 214 598 199.33 19 655 15310 182.26
30 87 211 169 221 601 200.33 18 655 15911 182.89
31 90 170 162 172 504 168.00 18 558 16415 182.39
32 93 247 204 178 629 209.67 18 683 17044 183.27
33 96 149 201 190 540 180.00 17 591 17584 183.17
34 99 186 157 171 514 171.33 17 565 18098 182.81
35 102 157 199 192 548 182.67 18 602 18646 182.80

Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 183.35 179.68 185.38     
     

           High Game 267 HHG 0
 HSS 629

           Low Game 118 HHS 683


